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Pos No.
1 20
2 8
3 2
4 98
5 59
6 5
7 24
8 19
9 84

10 29
11 55
12 6
13 86
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Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli

TA XGT SGT GT Qualifying Provisional Results

Class PIC Name
Chris Dyson / Poughkeepsie N.Y.
Tomy Drissi / Los Angeles Calif
Boris Said / Escondido Calif
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Ernie Francis Jr / Southwest Ranches Fla

September 23 - 26 2021
Virginia International Raceway
TA XGT SGT GT Round 10

Simon Gregg / Ponte Vedra Bch Fla
Ken Thwaits / Brentwood Tenn
Mathew Butson / Snohomish Wash
Kerry Hitt / Harrisburg Penn

Lee Saunders / Lakeland Fla

Paul Fix / Amelia Island Fla

Milton Grant / Germantown Tenn

Carey Grant / Eads Tenn

John Baucom / Charlotte N.C.

Race Director: David Hoots
Sanction: 21-TRAM-20716
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Sponsor/Car

ALTWELL CBD Ford Mustang

Lucas Oil Chevrolet Camaro
WeaverRacingTechnique/SRI Dodge Challenger
Future Star Racing Ford Mustang
ThePeterGreggFoundation Chevrolet Camaro
Franklin Road Apparel Chevrolet Camaro

Ave Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette
AdvancedCompositeProductsinc Cadillac CTS-V
Landsearch LLC Dodge Viper
StopFlex.com/CarCoachReports Audi R8
SentrySelfStorage/Fairfieldinn Porsche 991.1
Grant Racing 2 Porsche 991. GT3 Cup

Baucom Motorsports Ford Mustang
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PRO RACING

Best Tm Lap Diff Gap

1:44.182
1:45.241
1:46.025
1:46.388
1:46.873
1:49.416
1:51.024
1:52.849
1:54.889
1:56.200
1:56.405
1:57.579
2:01.997

Record
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1.059 1.059
1.843 0.784
2.206  0.363
2.691 0.485
5234 2543
6.842 1.608
8.667 1.825
10.707 2.040
12.018 1.311
12.223 0.205
13.397 1.174
17.815 4.418

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Skibbe
Date Posted 9-25-2021 18:30
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